
Regionalt Kval

Herr

Plac Namn Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Peter Dimberg Ultuna 586 585 1 171 76 X

2 Björn Bergström Krokek 586 580 1 166 82 X

3 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 582 576 1 158 56 X

Dam

Plac Namn Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Charlotte Nordgren Gimo 389 392 781 48 X

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 391 388 779 47 X

3 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 390 383 773 44 X

4 Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo 385 382 767 32 X

5 Karina Rodriguez Eskilstuna 383 383 21 X

Herrjunior

Plac Namn Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

Regionalt test & Dubbeltest

Fridhemsskolan, Solna 1 december 2012

Plac Namn Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Robin Norrgård Djurö 574 571 1 145 53 X

2 Niklas Henriksson Heby 575 570 1 145 47 X

Damjunior

Plac Namn Förening Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 383 389 772 41 X

2 Erika Daniels Malung 385 386 771 43 X

3 Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo 384 383 767 34 X

4 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika 384 380 764 31 X

5 Elin Andersson Ludvika 381 382 763 34 X

6 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika 374 379 753 27 X

7 Therése Lövbom Gefle 380 371 751 26 X

8 Johanna Johnsson Malung 372 374 746 30 X

9 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge 378 368 746 26 X



Dubbeltest - omgång 1

Herr

1 Björn Bergström Krokek 95 98 99 100 97 97 586 43 X

2 Peter Dimberg Ultuna 97 98 97 98 98 98 586 37 X

3 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 97 97 94 98 97 99 582 33 X

Dam

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 96 99 98 98 391 25 X

2 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 99 97 95 99 390 26 X

3 Charlotte Nordgren Gimo 97 97 98 97 389 26 X

4 Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo 95 98 97 95 385 17 X

5 Karina Rodriguez Eskilstuna 96 96 93 98 383 21 X

Herrjunior A

1 Niklas Henriksson Heby 98 97 96 95 96 93 575 26 X

2 Robin Wahlmark Bromma-Solna 89 94 92 87 92 89 543 15 X

Herrjunior B

1 Robin Norrgård Djurö 95 99 95 97 94 94 574 26 X

Regionalt test & Dubbeltest

Fridhemsskolan, Solna 1 december 2012

1 Robin Norrgård Djurö 95 99 95 97 94 94 574 26 X

2 Bryan Conejeros Eskilstuna 94 90 95 91 93 89 552 15 X

3 Felix Lindholm Elwin Bromma-Solna 87 87 DNF 1 X

Damjunior A

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 95 97 95 96 383 17 X

2 Therése Lövbom Gefle 94 97 96 93 380 17 X

3 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge 96 95 95 92 378 16 X

Damjunior B

1 Erika Daniels Malung 98 97 94 96 385 21 X

2 Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo 96 97 96 95 384 21 X

3 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika 95 94 98 97 384 20 X

4 Elin Andersson Ludvika 95 96 95 95 381 15 X

5 Johanna Johnsson Malung 96 92 93 91 372 16 X

Damjunior C

1 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika 91 96 93 94 374 11 X

Veteran 45

1 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 92 92 95 91 94 93 557 20 X



Dubbeltest - omgång 2

Herr

1 Peter Dimberg Ultuna 99 97 97 97 97 98 585 39 X

2 Björn Bergström Krokek 95 96 99 96 96 98 580 39 X

3 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 96 94 98 95 97 96 576 23 X

Dam

1 Charlotte Nordgren Gimo 99 97 97 99 392 22 X

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 95 98 97 98 388 22 X

3 Sara Wallén Eskilstuna 97 97 96 93 383 18 X

4 Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölebo 98 94 97 93 382 15 X

Herrjunior A

1 Niklas Henriksson Heby 95 96 95 93 95 96 570 21 X

Herrjunior B

1 Robin Norrgård Djurö 97 96 95 97 94 92 571 27 X

2 Bryan Conejeros Eskilstuna 97 91 91 89 92 90 550 18 X

Regionalt test & Dubbeltest

Fridhemsskolan, Solna 1 december 2012

Damjunior A

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 97 99 98 95 389 24 X

2 Therése Lövbom Gefle 94 92 94 91 371 9 X

3 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge 94 89 93 92 368 10 X

Damjunior B

1 Erika Daniels Malung 97 97 98 94 386 22 X

2 Linda Paulsson Trosa-Hölebo 97 95 97 94 383 13 X

3 Elin Andersson Ludvika 94 98 95 95 382 19 X

4 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika 93 98 92 97 380 11 X

5 Johanna Johnsson Malung 96 90 93 95 374 14 X

Damjunior C

1 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika 95 93 96 95 379 16 X

Veteran 45

1 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 94 92 97 91 (92) (90) 374 556 21 X


